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Company Name Address Contact Phone Fax Email Date

1 Spokane Regional Plan Center 209 N Havana                      
Spokane, WA 99202 Robyn Stevens 509-328-9600 509-328-7279 projectinfo@plancenter.net 9/1/2023

2 Tri-City Construdtion Council, Inc. 20 E Kennewick Ave.            
Kennewick, WA 99336 Bid Information 509-582-7424 509-582-7424 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 9/1/2023

3 Klamath Builders Exchange 724 Main St.                           
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Jeff Matteson 541-882-1001 541-882-9480 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 9/1/2023

4 Salem Contractors Exchange 2256 Judson St SE                  
Salem, OR 97302 Lori lori@sceonline.org 9/1/2023

5 DJC Project Center 11 NE Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd. 
Suite 201 Portland, OR 97232 Plan Room 503-274-0624 503-802-7239 plancenter@djcoregon.com 9/5/2023

6 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc 2607 Wetmore Avenue            
Everett,WA 98201 Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 production@bxwa.com 9/5/2023

7 Contractor Plan Center PO Box 2486                      
Clackamas, OR 97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com 9/5/2023

8 Douglas Plan Center 3076 NE Diamond Lake Blvd, Ste 
B Roseburg, OR 97471 Diane Chartier 541-440-9030 541-440-89347 plans@dcplancenter.com 9/5/2023

9 Premier Builders Exchange PO Box 6731                               
Bend, OR 97708 Connie Briese 541-389-0123 541-389-0123 admin@plansonfile.com 9/5/2023

10 DelHur Industries, Inc. 1933 Jadwin Ave. Suite 110      
Richland, WA 99354 Sue Palmersheim 509-371-0678 509-371-0943 spalmersheim@delhur.com 9/5/2023

11 DelHur Industries, Inc. 30607 Oldfield St.                
Hermiston, OR 97838

Estimating 
Department 541-567-8693 541-567-369 estimating@delhur.com 9/5/2023

12 Glacier Construction 6902 SE Eola Hills Rd               
Amity, OR 97101 Jay Kizer 503-857-7567 jkizer@glacierc.com 9/5/2023

13 K&E Excavating, Inc 3871 Langley St. SE               
Salem, OR 97317 Chad Walter 503-399-4833 503-779-1192 chad@keex.net 9/6/2023

14 Scarsella Bros., Inc P.O. Box 68697                       
Seattle, WA 98168                Bob Scarsella 253-872-7173 253-395-1209 estimating@scarsellabros.com 9/6/2023

15 Kerr Contractors P.O. Box 1060                   
Woodburn, OR 97071 Alan Aplin 971-216-0050 503-981-1161 estimating@kerrcontractors.com 9/6/2023

16 Southwest Washington Contractors 
Association

7017 NE Hwy 99 Suite 116 
Vancouver, WA 98665 Marena Rozmaity 360-694-7922 PlanCenter@swca.org 9/6/2023

17 M.A. DeAtley Construction Inc. 829 Evans Rd                     
Clarkston, WA 99403 Josh Zigler 509-751-1580 bidding@madcon.net 9/6/2023

18 Eugene Builders Exchange 2460 W 11th Ave                  
Eugene, OR 97402 Jeremy Moritz 541-484-5331 541-484-5331 projects@ebe.org 9/6/2023

19 James Dean Construction, Inc. 579 Hwy 141                               
White Salmon, WA 98672 Jeff Dean 509-493-8417 509-493-8414 jeff.dean@jamesdeanconstruction.com 9/6/2023
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20 Taylor NW 18500 Bull Springs Rd Bend, OR 
97703 Marty Johnson 541-362-1861 mjohnson@taylornw.com 9/7/2023

21 EC Applications - Liner Group 901 E Orangethorpe Ave   
Anaheim, CA 92801-1126 Chris Fore 714-921-9848 866-475-1225 cfore@ecapplications.com 9/7/2023

22 Granite Construction Company 16821 SE McGillivray Blvd Suite 
210B Vancouver, WA 98683 Amy Sorenson 360-831-5529 Bid.Vancouver@gcinc.com 9/7/2023

23 Selway Construction Group, LLC 320 Nelson Avenue              
Moscow, Idaho 83843 Chance Chacon 208-997-8825 chance@selwaycg.com 9/8/2023

24 Layfield USA 1901 Raymond Ave SW       
Renton, WA 98057 Gina Pannoni 206-473-0776 gina.pannoni@layfieldgroup.com 9/8/2023

25 Good Fellow Brothers 7515 NE Ambassador Place     
Suite E Portland, OR 97720 Mike Wright 503-256-4114 mikewr@goodfellowbros.com 9/12/2023

26 Swaggart Brothers, Inc. 31989 Feedville Rd.              
Stanfield, OR 97875 Dan Morrow 513-274-8061 daniel.morrow@woodplc.com 9/18/2023

27 Northwest Linings & Geotextile Products 20824 77th Ave. South              
Kent, WA 98032 Kitt Hawkins 206-445-5930 kitth@northwestlinings.com 9/18/2023

28 Taylor NW 18500 Bull Springs Rd Bend, OR 
97703 Justin Barden 541-306-9535 541-382-3505 JBarden@taylornw.com 9/18/2023

29 Layfield USA 10038 Marathon Parkway, 
Lakeside, CA 92040 Josue Rodriguez 619-770-9365 josue.rodriguez@layfieldgroup.com 9/20/2023

30 JAL Construction Inc.                           
Dba 1859 Infrastructure 

123 SE 4th St.                           
Bend, OR 97702 Michael J, Levesque 541-280-0191 mike@1859infrastructure.com 9/20/2023

31 IMS 945 Hornblend St. STE G           
San Deigo, CA 92109 Bid Research 858-490-8800 858-490-8811 ims_bids@construction.com 9/27/2023

32 Goodfellow Bros. LLC 7515 NE Ambassador Pl.  STE  E                  
Portland, OR 97720 JT Tenneson 503-956-1343 503-256-4884 jtt@goodfellowbros.com 9/27/2023

33 Granite Construction Company 1525 E Marine View Dr.          
Everett, WA 98201 Jon Carpenter 907-830-8125 jon.carpenter@gcinc.com 10/2/2023
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